

ITEM NO.8
SECTION II

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)No(s). 4212/2017

SHAMIM MALIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASMA

Respondent(s)

(list Only T.P. (Crl) No. 80-83/18 for service compliance)

WITH

T.P. (Crl.) No. 80-83/2018 (XVI-A)

Date : 26-02-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Kumar Arya, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin Kalra, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. J. P. Dhanda, AOR

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shivranjani Ralawata, Adv.

UPON HEARING THE COUNSEL THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE, THE
COURT MADE THE FOLLOWING

O R D E R

T.P. (Crl.) No. 80-83/2018

Two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner to file the Dasti proof of service in respect of the Respondent Nos. 2 and 5.

List the matter on 29.04.2021.

(RB)

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar